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Health Network Contact Name Email Phone Number Fax
Alta Med Health Services Care Management caremanagementdepartment@altamed.org 866-880-7805 323-720-5608
AMVI Care Health Network Linda Corbin, Director Clinical Management linda.corbin@prospectmedical.com 714-796-5719
Arta Western Donna Davis, Director Case Management Donna.Davis@healthcarepartners.com 714-436-4721
Family Choice Health Network Lowell Gordon, MD Medical Director lowell.gordan@coniferhealth.com 818-817-5138
Heritage-Regal Medical Group Annette Mohammed - VP Clinical Management Amohammed@RegalMed.com 909-380-4771
Heritage-Regal Medical Group Diana Bravo - Inpatient Manager Dbravo@GGMG.org 626-214-1575
Noble Mid Orange Ginny Gamel, RN ggamel@healthsmartmso.com 714-947-8616 714-947-8796
Monarch HealthCare UM Department UMGovernment@mhealth.com
Monarch HealthCare Winnie Norman, Director Acute & Post-Acute wnorman@mhealth.com 949-453-4157
Prospect Medical Group Linda Corbin, Director Clinical Management linda.corbin@prospectmedical.com 714-796-5719 714-560-5224
Talbert Donna Davis, Director Case Management Donna.Davis@healthcarepartners.com 714-436-4721
United Care Medical Group Vicky Hamilton - Inpatient Case Manager vhamilton@regalmed.com 909-677-9445 909-890-3356
United Care Medical Group Karina Garcia - Inpatient Case Manager kaGarcia@adoc.us 714-450-2996 714-539-2131
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